MO-6914R
MO-6900R Series
High-speed, Variable Top-feed, Overlock / Safety Stitch Machine
MO-6900R Series
A smooth feed mechanism free from damage on the material.
● The bottom and top feeds are equipped with separate differential
feed micro-adjusting mechanisms. Various adjusting mechanisms
to adjust the feed to ideally match the material being sewn are

2-needle safety stitch 516 16
3-needle safety stitch 43
Type Code
Variable top-feed R
Needle Overedging
gauge (mm) width (mm) Feed dog Code
 ― 3.2 2-row 0D4
 ― 4.0 2-row 0E4
 ― 4.8 3-row 0F6
 ― 6.4 2-row 0H4
2.0 3.2 2-row BD4
2.0 3.2 3-row BD6
2.0 4.0 3-row BE6
3.2 3.2 3-row DD6
3.2 4.0 2-row DE4
3.2 4.0 3-row DE6
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
4.8 6.4 3-row FH6
4.8+2.0 3.2 3-row 1D6
3.2+2.0 3.2 3-row 2D6